
1. Summary
Meeting title CASITE Section Meeting - TBPELS
Attended 60
Start time 2/24/23, 12 Noon
End time 2/24/23, 1 PM

2. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time Leave time Duration Email Role
Amit Kumar Singh 2/24/23, 11:56:35 AM 2/24/23, 1:02:39 PM 1h 6m 4s amit.singh@consoreng.com Attendee
André Betit 2/24/23, 11:56:35 AM 2/24/23, 1:00:56 PM 1h 4m 20s andre.betit@co.bastrop.tx.us Attendee
Aubert, Nathan 2/24/23, 12:00:51 PM 2/24/23, 1:01:01 PM 1h 9s Nathan.Aubert@austintexas.gov Attendee
Badireddi, Ganapathi Bharadwaj 2/24/23, 11:57:21 AM 2/24/23, 1:01:04 PM 1h 3m 42s GanapathiBharadwaj.Badireddi@atkinsglobal.com Attendee
Ballard, Lance 2/24/23, 11:58:27 AM 2/24/23, 12:30:01 PM 31m 33s Lance.Ballard@austintexas.gov Attendee
Ballard, Lance 2/24/23, 12:49:45 PM 2/24/23, 1:00:51 PM 11m 5s Lance.Ballard@austintexas.gov Attendee
Barry, Sean 2/24/23, 11:57:31 AM 2/24/23, 1:01:03 PM 1h 3m 31s Sean.Barry@austintexas.gov Attendee
Best, Matthew 2/24/23, 12:02:07 PM 2/24/23, 1:00:55 PM 58m 47s Matthew.Best@hdrinc.com Attendee
Bollich, Eric 2/24/23, 12:00:38 PM 2/24/23, 1:00:55 PM 1h 16s Eric.Bollich@austintexas.gov Attendee
Bose, Amica 2/24/23, 12:01:33 PM 2/24/23, 1:00:56 PM 59m 22s Amica.Bose@austintexas.gov Attendee
Brian Duffey 2/24/23, 11:59:52 AM 2/24/23, 1:00:52 PM 1h 59s bduffey@bgeinc.com Attendee
Chris Watts 2/24/23, 12:00:28 PM 2/24/23, 1:01:09 PM 1h 40s CWatts@emailatg.com Attendee
Danielle Skidmore 2/24/23, 11:58:07 AM 2/24/23, 1:01:08 PM 1h 3m 1s danielle@danielleskidmore.com Attendee
David Carey (Guest) 2/24/23, 11:56:45 AM 2/24/23, 1:00:57 PM 1h 4m 11s Attendee
Decuir, Lance 2/24/23, 12:02:07 PM 2/24/23, 1:01:00 PM 58m 52s lDecuir@Halff.com Attendee
Diaz, Joshua 2/24/23, 11:59:36 AM 2/24/23, 12:50:27 PM 50m 50s jdiaz@ferrovial.us Attendee
Eric Harbeson 2/24/23, 11:56:35 AM 2/24/23, 1:01:17 PM 1h 4m 42s eharbeson@consoreng.com Attendee
Ferriz, Ana Carolina 2/24/23, 11:56:34 AM 2/24/23, 1:01:13 PM 1h 4m 39s Ana.Ferriz@hdrinc.com Attendee
Fulton, Philip 2/24/23, 12:01:05 PM 2/24/23, 1:02:39 PM 1h 1m 33s Philip.Fulton@hdrinc.com Attendee
Gatotho, Jackline W. 2/24/23, 12:05:22 PM 2/24/23, 1:00:58 PM 55m 35s J.Gatotho@wsp.com Attendee
Gerrity, Tom 2/24/23, 12:04:49 PM 2/24/23, 1:00:59 PM 56m 10s Tom.Gerrity@austintexas.gov Attendee
Gregory Go 2/24/23, 11:45:46 AM 2/24/23, 1:02:27 PM 1h 16m 41s ggo@emailatg.com Presenter
Grimes, Tim 2/24/23, 12:00:51 PM 2/24/23, 1:01:02 PM 1h 11s Tim.Grimes@hdrinc.com Attendee
Hennessey, Dan 2/24/23, 12:02:50 PM 2/24/23, 12:41:56 PM 39m 6s Dan.Hennessey@austintexas.gov Attendee
Henry Wickes (Guest) 2/24/23, 11:58:53 AM 2/24/23, 1:01:04 PM 1h 2m 10s Attendee
Jacob Sessions 2/24/23, 12:01:01 PM 2/24/23, 1:00:54 PM 59m 53s jsessions@emailatg.com Attendee
James Schwerdtfeger 2/24/23, 12:00:13 PM 2/24/23, 1:00:59 PM 1h 46s James.Schwerdtfeger@rpsgroup.com Attendee



M (Guest) 2/24/23, 12:00:00 PM 2/24/23, 12:44:45 PM 44m 44s Attendee
Malsom, Dan 2/24/23, 12:00:51 PM 2/24/23, 1:00:54 PM 1h 2s Dan.Malsom@kimley-horn.com Attendee
Marchell, Darwin 2/24/23, 11:56:34 AM 2/24/23, 1:00:59 PM 1h 4m 24s Darwin.Marchell@hdrinc.com Attendee
McKinney, Claire, E 2/24/23, 11:47:25 AM 2/24/23, 1:01:58 PM 1h 14m 32s CEMcKinney@GarverUSA.com Presenter
Mike Heath 2/24/23, 12:08:44 PM 2/24/23, 1:00:58 PM 52m 13s mheath@emailatg.com Attendee
Muruga Thambiran, Siva Sooryaa 2/24/23, 11:47:32 AM 2/24/23, 1:02:33 PM 1h 15m SivaSooryaa.MurugaThambiran@hdrinc.com Attendee
Narula, Sukrit 2/24/23, 11:59:59 AM 2/24/23, 1:02:39 PM 1h 2m 40s Sukrit.Narula@hdrinc.com Attendee
Perez, Jonathan 2/24/23, 11:59:05 AM 2/24/23, 12:02:05 PM 2m 59s Jonathan.Perez@stantec.com Attendee
Richard Newhouse (Guest) 2/24/23, 11:56:35 AM 2/24/23, 12:57:05 PM 1h 30s Attendee
Rick Strong 2/24/23, 11:47:30 AM 2/24/23, 11:48:14 AM 43s Rick.Strong@pels.texas.gov Presenter
Rick Strong 2/24/23, 11:49:34 AM 2/24/23, 1:00:55 PM 1h 11m 20s Rick.Strong@pels.texas.gov Presenter
Rob Belarmino (Guest) 2/24/23, 12:06:16 PM 2/24/23, 1:01:08 PM 54m 51s Attendee
Robertson Belarmino 2/24/23, 12:05:09 PM 2/24/23, 1:00:55 PM 55m 46s rbelarmino@HNTB.com Attendee
Ryan, Ella 2/24/23, 12:03:07 PM 2/24/23, 1:01:03 PM 57m 56s Ella.Ryan@austintexas.gov Attendee
Sankaranarayanan, Shalini 2/24/23, 12:00:21 PM 2/24/23, 1:01:00 PM 1h 39s shalini.sankaranarayanan@wsp.com Attendee
Sharon Barta 2/24/23, 11:57:27 AM 2/24/23, 1:01:02 PM 1h 3m 35s Attendee
Sheida Carugati 2/24/23, 12:02:54 PM 2/24/23, 1:00:59 PM 58m 5s sheida.carugati@dksassociates.com Attendee
Srikanth Koneru 2/24/23, 11:58:21 AM 2/24/23, 1:01:02 PM 1h 2m 41s Attendee
Stephen Hanuscin 2/24/23, 11:45:28 AM 2/24/23, 1:02:39 PM 1h 17m 11s capitalarea@itedsc.org Organizer
Stone, Cody 2/24/23, 12:08:05 PM 2/24/23, 1:01:01 PM 52m 56s Cody.Stone@austintexas.gov Attendee
Sudheer Dhulipala 2/24/23, 11:58:54 AM 2/24/23, 1:01:13 PM 1h 2m 19s SDhulipala@emailatg.com Attendee
Tom Arndt 2/24/23, 11:57:44 AM 2/24/23, 1:00:53 PM 1h 3m 8s Tom.Arndt@decorp.com Attendee
Tony Do 2/24/23, 11:56:45 AM 2/24/23, 1:01:11 PM 1h 4m 26s Tony.Do@rpsgroup.com Attendee
Torres, Anamaria 2/24/23, 11:56:35 AM 2/24/23, 1:00:54 PM 1h 4m 18s Anamaria.Torres@stantec.com Attendee
Tyler Houston 2/24/23, 12:02:02 PM 2/24/23, 1:01:09 PM 59m 6s tyler@notraffic.onmicrosoft.com Attendee
Ujano, Darren 2/24/23, 12:03:51 PM 2/24/23, 1:01:02 PM 57m 10s Darren.Ujano@austintexas.gov Attendee
Urmin, John 2/24/23, 11:59:47 AM 2/24/23, 1:01:04 PM 1h 1m 16s John.Urmin@stantec.com Attendee
Van De Walle, Brian 2/24/23, 11:57:01 AM 2/24/23, 1:00:55 PM 1h 3m 54s Brian.VanDeWalle@austintexas.gov Attendee
Veladi, Reza 2/24/23, 12:12:20 PM 2/24/23, 1:01:57 PM 49m 36s Reza.Veladi@austintexas.gov Attendee
Weigand, Emily 2/24/23, 11:56:35 AM 2/24/23, 12:39:15 PM 42m 40s Emily.Weigand@jacobs.com Attendee
Xavier, Connie 2/24/23, 12:00:41 PM 2/24/23, 1:00:15 PM 59m 33s Connie.Xavier@hdrinc.com Attendee
Yarney, Abe 2/24/23, 11:59:34 AM 2/24/23, 1:02:39 PM 1h 3m 4s Abe.Yarney@atkinsglobal.com Attendee
Zach Kenealy 2/24/23, 11:56:34 AM 2/24/23, 1:01:02 PM 1h 4m 27s zkenealy@consoreng.com Attendee
Zamora, Andres 2/24/23, 11:58:10 AM 2/24/23, 12:59:07 PM 1h 56s Andres.Zamora@austintexas.gov Attendee


